CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This is to certify that in compliance with Section 73.3580,
FCC Rules and Regulations, a series of post-filing announcements
were broadcast over the Station according to the following
schedule:

Date of Broadcast Time of Broadcast

\slaa -2sha.  SEE pTACHED

A copy of the text of the announcement is attached hereto.

DATED:_ 2|24 }JW})' 24 0/

/' Namle

Title %




WGCM

COAST RADIO GROUP
P. 0. BOX 2639
GULFPORT, MS 39505 USA

FCC ANNOUNCEMENT (TR)

Advertiser ID: 476 Amount Paid
476-00022-0000 1/31/2022 1
Official Invoice Date Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

476-00022-0000

O 173172022

1

INVOICE

?‘CS&I:IN OUNCEMENT (TR) Purchase Order Number:

Est. Number:

Co-Op:

Description: 5 STATION COMBO

Salesperson: Station List 55, Stephen
Date |Day| Length Qty Rate Total
1/18/2022| Tue 3OWGCM-AM  09:42:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/19/2022 | Wed J3QWGCM-AM  11:42:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/20/2022| Thu 3QWGCM-AM  05:20:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/21/2022( Fri S3OWGCM-AM  10:42:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/25/2022( Tue 3O0WGCM-AM  09:42:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/26/2022 | Wed SOWGCM-AM  10:20:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/27/2022| Thu :30WGCM-AM  04:20:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/28/2022| Fri S30WGCM-AM  10:20:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1118/2022( Tue BOWGCM-FM  07:12:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/19/2022 | Wed BQWGCM-FM  11:31:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/20/2022| Thu BQWGCM-FM  04:11:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/21/2022( Fri 3HWGCM-FM  08:10:30 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/25/2022} Tue B30 WGCM-FM  09:50:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/26/2022 |Wed 30|WGCM-FM  12:32:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/27/2022| Thu 30WGCM-FM  06:11:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/28/2022| Fri J0|WGCM-FM  07:10:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00

Payments due upon receipt.
228-896-5500 or Istiglets@kicker] 08.com for additional information or questions.
Quantity 16 Total 50.00
Total Due 30.00




WGCM

COAST RADIO GROUP
P. 0. BOX 2639
GULFPORT, MS 39505 USA

FCC ANNOUNCEMENT (TR)
Advertiser ID: 476 Amount Paid
476-00022-0001 2/28/2022 |
Invoice Date Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

476-00022-0001

L 2/28/2022

INVOICE

’chg ;I NOUNCEMENT (TR) Purchase Order Number:
Est. Number:
Co-Op:
Description: 5 STATION COMBO
Salesperson: Station List 55, Stephen
Date  [Day| Length Qty Rate Total
2172022 Tue 3QWGCM-AM  08:20:.00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/2/2022 | Wed 30OWGCM-AM  01:20:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/3/2022| Thu BOWGCM-AM  05:42:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/4/2022| P S3OWGCM-AM  08:20:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/8/2022| Tue 3QWGCM-AM  09:20:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/9/2022 Wed ‘30 WGCM-AM  02:20:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/110/2022| Thu :30WGCM-AM  06:20:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2M11/2022( Fri 30WGCM-AM  09:20:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
21572022 Tue B3QWGCM-AM  08:20:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/16/2022| Wed 3OWGCM-AM  10:20:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
217/2022| Thu S3OWGCM-AM  05:42:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/18/2022|( Fri 3OWGCM-AM  09:20:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
212212022 Tue 30 WGCM-AM  08:20:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/23/2022 [Wed 30| WGCM-AM  10:20:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/24/2022| Thu 30{WGCM-AM  04:42:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/25/2022( Fri 3OWGCM-AM  10:20:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/1/2022( Tue 30|WGCM-FM  08:32:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2122022 |\Wed :30{WGCM-FM  01:32:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/3/2022) Thu 30 WGCM-FM  03:11:30 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/4/2022| Fri 30\ WGCM-FM  09:11:30 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/812022| Tue 30WGCM-FM  (07:32:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/9/2022 |Wed 30|WGCM-FM  10:31:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/10/2022 | Thu :30|WGCM-FM  06:11:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/11/2022| Fri BOWGCM-FM  08:12:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
21512022 | Tue 30(WGCM-FM  08:32:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/16/2022 |Wed 30WGCM-FM  02:10:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2117/2022| Thu 30|WGCM-FM  04:11:30 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/18/2022| Fii :30|WGCM-FM  09:10:30 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/22/2022) Tue BOWGCM-FM  07:11:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/23/2022 |Wed 30 WGCM-FM  10:31:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/24/2022( Thu 30 WGCM-FM  04:12:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
2/25/2022| Fri S30|WGCM-FM  10:11:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
Payments due upon receipt,
228-896-3500 or Istiglets@kicker108.com for additional information or questions.
Quantity 32 Total $0.00
Total Due $0.00




